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29

N Pilot

238 MIHALCEA GEORGE(ROM)
241 TSIPOURAS LOUKAS(GRC)

255 CHATZICHRISTOU ANASTASIOS(GRC)

230 LIAKOS DIMITRIOS(GRC)

222 ALEXANDRESCU DRAGOS(ROM)
236 NIKOLAIDIS ANTONIS(GRC)

205 FARMAKIS KYRIAKOS(GRC)

206 MOSCICKI ARTUR(POL)

215 DAGALTI BURAK(TUR)

209 ANTONOPOULOS ARIS(GRC)
244 MERTINOS AKIS(GRC)

219 JUSZCZYK MARIUSZ(POL)

OMAE

2023 HISTORIC ACROPOLIS REGULARITY RALLY

Greece

Co-pilot

RADUT RAZVAN(ROM)

KOSTI STYLIANI(GRC)
KORINTHIOS GRIGORIOS(GRC)
LIAKOS ELEFTHERIOS(GRC)
MITEA EUGEN FLORIN(ROM)
KAIOGLOU GEORGIOS(GRC)
ATHANASOPOULOU MARIA(GRC)
MOSCICKI ADRIAN(POL)
DAGALTI FULDEN(TUR)
PEPPAS KONSTANTINOS(GRC)
KYPRAIOS GERASIMOS(GRC)
PAPAGIANNI IOANNA(GRC)

251 CHATZIKONSTANTINOU CHRISTOS(GRC) DIMAKAREAS MANOLIS(GRC)

233 KOFINAS KYRIAKOS(GRC)

207 TSIOGKAS CHRISTOS(GRC)

228 THEODOSIOU VASOS(GRC)

232 THERMOS IOANNIS(GRC)

202 VLACHOS CHRISTOS(GRC)

223 GEORGOSOPOULOS ARIS(GRC)
252 PAPAKONSTANTINOU ARIS(GRC)
243 KATOCHIANOS GERASIMOS(GRC)
218 PIZAN KADRI GURHAN(TUR)

224 NTZOUMANIS ATHANASIOS(GRC)
245 KALOGERAS DIMITIROS(GRC)
229 BACIOGLU SELIM(TUR)

254 SAKELARIADIS GEORGIOS(GRC)
231 PAPANDREOU DIMITRIOS(GRC)
239 KASOTAKIS GRIGORIOS(GRC)
216 HEKERLE HARALD(AUT)

Clerk of the Course :

loannis Karabelas

TZAVARAS GEORGIOS(GRC)
KOLLIOPOULOS SOTIRIOS(GRC)
PIPEROS KONSTANTINOS(GRC)
THERMOS CHRISTOS(GRC)
REKKAS ANTONIOS(GRC)
KONTOPOS NIKOS(GRC)
POULIERIS NIKOKAOS(GRC)
STAVROPOULQS DIMITRIOS(GRC)
PIZAN YASEMIN(TUR)
TSOMPANIDIS VASILEIOS(GRC)
DIAMANTOPOULOS CHRISTOS(GRC)
BACIOGLU HANDAN(TUR)
SAKELARIADIS ATHANASIOS(GRC)
NASSOPOULOS LEONIDAS(GRC)
MOUSOULIS MICHAIL(GRC)
SCHNEIDER BRIGITTE(AUT)

Provisional Results from SS 21

Car

BMW 316(1980)

FORD FIESTA(1981)

TOYOTA CELICA ST165 (1989)
BMW 1502(1975)

BMW 3.0 CS (1973)

ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT(1978)
VOLVO 1225(1964)

BMW 1600-2(1967)

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1600 S(197
MG B ROADSTER(1969)

FORD FIESTA(1981)

MERCEDES BENZ 350 SL(1972)
VW GOLF 2(1985)

VW GOLF Gti MK2(1989)

FORD ESCORT RS2000(1968)
LANCIA BETA COUPE(1974)
ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV(197
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA 750 SPI
TOYOTA CELICA ST(1973)

AUDI 80(1986)

FORD FIESTA(1981)

BMW 1602(1972)

LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1,3s(197
RENAULT ALPINE 5 TURBO(1982)
MERCEDES BENZ 230/4(1975)
TOYOTA COROLLA Gti 1,6(1989)
BMW E21 318(1976)

MAZDA RX7(1980)

NISSAN DATSUN 240Z(1971)

3-5 November 2023

Stage 0 Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.66
0.03
0.27
0.29
0.58
0.72
0.78
1.01
0.69
0.96
0.21
1.15
0.42
0.34
0.31
0.40
1.21
1.22
1.06
0.56
0.17
3.24
0.34
0.16
0.56
0.68
0.15
0.74
1.06

0.08
0.11
0.49
0.60
1.14
0.12
0.14
0.49
1.18
0.62
0.23
0.07
1.08
1.14
0.11
0.03
1.90
0.91
0.93
1.08
0.83
1.26
135
0.25
1.54
1.00
2.68
1.98
1.99

0.33
0.23
0.05
0.34
0.11
0.96
1.09
0.53
1.50
0.12
1.46
1.74
0.21
1.07
1.10
1.05
0.33
0.05
1.08
1.62
1.27
0.66
0.36
1.46
1.74
2.92
1.84
2.05
1.55

0.00
0.31
0.96
0.29
0.78
0.54
0.17
1.86
0.16
1.48
0.79
0.16
1.79
1.12
1.73
1.55
0.76
0.96
0.54
1.54
1.46
0.15
1.82
2.09
1.46
0.37
1.25
2.52
2.86

0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.17 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.09 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.31 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.19 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.69 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.29 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.98 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.77 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.29 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.89 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.04 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.47 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.98 0.00 0.00 0.00
1.92 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.72 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.39 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.59 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

1.27
1.30
2.00
241
2.78
3.43
3.80
4.20
4.28
4.37
4.38
4.41
4.48
4.69
4.85
4.93
4.97
5.43
5.56
5.69
5.77
5.78
5.85
5.88
7.54
7.69
8.47
9.68
10.05
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Greece 3-5 November 2023
Provisional Results from SS 21
Pos N Pilot Co—pilot Car Stage 0 Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Staged4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Total
30 248 MOURIKIS ALEXANDROS(GRC) MOURIKIS DIMITRIOS(GRC) FORD FIESTA (1984) 0.00 1.52 1.18 1.68 3.29 2.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.66
31 250 TOURNIKIOTIS ANTONIOS(GRC) PETROGIANNIS SPYROS(GRC) SAAB 900 TURBO(1985) 0.00 1.28 1.89 1.38 3.29 3.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.06
32 253 SALTAS ANDREAS(GRC) SALTAS ANASTASIOS(GRC) MERCEDES BENZ 560 SL(1986) 0.00 5.79 3.00 1.33 1.78 1.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.51
33 211 TSEKERIS ALEXANDROS(GRC) KARAGIANNIS SPYRIDON(GRC) BMW 1600-2(1969) 0.00 5.56 0.28 1.71 1.02 7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.74
34 256 MITROPOULOS CHARALAMPOS(GRC)  MITROPOULOS IOANNIS(GRC) ALFA ROMEO 75 1.8 TURBO AM 0.00 5.16 1.19 2.12 3.35 4.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.01
35 249 PASCHALIDES CHRISTOS(GRC) NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS(GRC) TOYOTA STARLET(1984) 0.00 1.98 4.11 4.44 2.52 3.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.74
36 212 CALDWELL ALASTAIR(GBR) DORI STAVRIA(GRC) PORSCHE 914/6 GT (1970) 0.00 3.71 2.90 3.21 4.85 3.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.90
37 237 MORAITIS NIKOS(GRC) CHATZIKONSTANTINOU NIKOS(GRC)  LADA BA3 2101(1979) 0.00 4.84 1.95 4.66 4.02 6.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.16
38 213 KATSANEVAS KONSTANTINOS(GRC) LELES ATHANASIOS(GRC) VW 1300(1970) 0.00 4.55 3.77 5.34 5.11 5.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.08
39 225 DIMITRIOU PANAGIOTIS(GRC) SPATOULA KONSTANTINA(GRC) ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA TIPO 116. 0.00 12.80 10.26 8.72 6.41 3.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.88
40 226 LAMPRIS MICHAIL(GRC) SKEPASTIANOU MARIA(GRC) NSU RO 80(1973) 0.00 17.07 1299 10.47 1.39 2.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.21
41 204 KOLLIOPOULOS DIMITRIOS(GRC) CHAIDI DANAE(GRC) SAAB 96 LEMANS(1963) 0.00 12.98 2.32 8.81 13.77 16.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.70
42 257 SARANTOPOULOS CHRISTOFOROS(GRC) DESPOTOPOULOS VASILEIOS(GRC) SUZUKI SWIFT(1990) 0.00 4.37 6.71 13.71 24.95 35.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.15
43 201 BOUGIOURIS ALEXANDROS(GRC) KANELLOPOULOU ELENA(GRC) MG TD(1950) 0.00 9.86 4.70 21.58 43.46 55.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.71
44 258 SIAFAS IOANNIS(GRC) DROUGA PEGGY(GRC) ROVER MGF(1997) 0.00 0.17 9.06 23.44 45.11 60.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 138.19
45 227 DANASIS-AFENTAKIS SOFOKLIS(GRC) ~ AFENTAKIS ALEXIOS-SKOURLETI NIOVI( BMW 3.0 CS E9 USA(1973) 0.00 3580 43.29 4199 4253 56.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.16
46 221 PETROPANAGIOTAKIS CHRISTOS(GRC) AGOURIDAS CHRISTOS(GRC) LANCIA FULVIA BERLINA S2 GRE 0.00 69.06 63.87 68.47 69.30 43.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 314.41
47 220 XANTHOPOULOS SPYRIDON(GRC) KONTAXIS DIMITRIOS(GRC) MORGAN 4/4 . (1972) 000 76.46 7182 68.70 69.04 68.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 354.88
48 203 ANDONOV GEORGI(BGR) ANDONOVA YORDANKA(BGR) VOLVO 121(1961) 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3000.00
49 208 MARINESCU STEFAN(ROM) POPESCU CATALIN(ROM) OPEL COMMODORE A(1969) 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 000.00
50 210 INGLESIS JOHN(GRC) PAPWORTH JONATHAN(GBR) FERRARI 512 BBi(1984) 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 000.00
51 217 CHAROULIS DIMITRIOS(GRC) SYRIOTI PHAIDRA(GRC) BMW 2002 Tii(1971) 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 000.00
52 234 DI MAURO MICHELE(ITA) MARTINELLI LUCA(ITA) NISSAN DATSUN 180B(1978) 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 000.00
53 246 GEORGESCU ADRIAN(ROM) GEORGESCU ANDREI(ROM) RENAULT 5 ALPINE TURBO(1983) 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00
54 247 NINIOS ARISTOTELIS(GRC) CHRISTODOULOU DIMITRIOS(GRC) BMW 528i(1984) 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3000.00

Clerk of the Course :

loannis Karabelas
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